
UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS 
FEE STRUCTURE 

MC83-MASTER OF SCIENCE (CIVIL ENGINEERING) 
COURSEWORK 

 
 

First Semester 
 Local Student Int. Student 

Full Time Part Time Full Time 

Tuition Fees 
RM 460.00 
(1 Credit) 

RM 600.00 
(1 Credit) 

RM 690.00 
(1 Credit) 

Personal Bond - RM 2000.00 

Service Fees RM 627.50 RM 582.50 RM 620.00 

Registration Fees 
(Non-Recurrence Fees) 

RM 350.00 RM 2780.00 

Management Fees - RM 1000.00 - 

 
 

Subsequent Semester 

 Local Student Int. Student 

Full Time Part Time Full Time 

Tuition Fees RM 460.00 
(1 Credit) 

RM 600.00 
(1 Credit) 

RM 690.00 
(1 credit) 

Service Fees RM 627.50 RM 582.50 RM 620.00 

 
 

Final Semester 

 Local Student Int. Student 

Full Time Part Time Full Time 

Tuition Fees RM 460.00 
(1 Credit) 

RM 600.00 
(1 Credit) 

RM 690.00 
(1 Credit) 

Service Fees  RM 627.50 RM 582.50 RM 627.50 

Research Project  RM 3200.00 RM 3230.00 RM 3200.00 

 
        

Grand Total 

Malaysian International 

Full Time Part Time Full Time 

RM 18,145.00 

(2 Semesters) 

RM 24,310.00 

(4 Semesters) 
RM 29,230.00 

( 2 Semesters) 

 
 
Note: 

 Part-time programme is only offered at PDCE UniMAP in Kulim and Kuala Lumpur. 


